Contents

499

527

553

577

599

617

633

637

641

647

653

661

667

Articles

Indeterminism and Free Agency:
Three Recent Views
TIMOTHY O’ CONNOR

Epistemic Desiderata
WILLIAM P. ALSTON

The Gestalt Controversy:

The Development of Objects of
Higher Order in Meinong’s
Ontology

DENNIS SWEET

Sunburn: Independence
Conditions on Causal Relevance
ANTHONY DARDIS

A Coherence Theory of
Autonomy

LAURA WADDELL EKSTROM
Arousal and the Ends of Desire
ROCKNEY JACOBSEN

Discussion

One More Failed Transcendental
Argument
ANTHONY BRUECKNER

Book Symposia

Précis of Holism: A Shopper’s
Guide

ERNEST LEPORE AND JERRY FODOR
Localism and Analyticity
MICHAEL DEVITT

Idealized Conceptual Roles
GEORGES REY

On Punctate Content and on
Conceptual Role
BRIAN P. MCLAUGHLIN

The Social Anatomy of Inference
ROBERT BRANDOM

State-Space Semantics and
Meaning Holism
PAUL M. CHURCHLAND

673

683

687

693

701

709

721

726

731

736

739

742

747

Reply to Critics

ERNEST LEPORE AND JERRY FODOR
Précis of Material Beings

PETER VAN INWAGEN

Peter van Inwagen’s Material
Beings

ELIHIRSCH

On What There Isn’t
TERENCE HORGAN

Comments on Peter van
Inwagen’s Material Beings
JAY F. ROSENBERG

Reply to Reviewers
PETER VAN INWAGEN

Critical Notices

Information, Semantics &
Epistemology, edited by Enrique
Villanueva

J. CHRISTOPHER MALONEY

Explaining Human Action by
Kathleen Lennon
JOHN BISHOP

Moral Realism and the
Foundations of Ethics by
David O. Brink
MICHAEL R. DEPAUL

Time and Experience by Peter K.
Mclnerney

QUENTIN SMITH

Character by Joel J. Kupperman
DAVID L. NORTON

Understanding Phenomenol-
ogy by Michael Hammond, Jane
Howarth, and Russell Keat
DAVID BELL

Recent Publications



