## Contents

	A at the		PETER VAN INWAGEN
499	Articles Indeterminism and Free Agency: Three Recent Views TIMOTHY O'CONNOR		Peter van Inwagen's Material Beings ELI HIRSCH
527	Epistemic Desiderata WILLIAM P. ALSTON	693	On What There Isn't TERENCE HORGAN
553	The Gestalt Controversy: The Development of Objects of Higher Order in Meinong's Ontology DENNIS SWEET	701	Comments on Peter van Inwagen's Material Beings JAY F. ROSENBERG
		709	Reply to Reviewers PETER VAN INWAGEN
577	Sunburn: Independence Conditions on Causal Relevance ANTHONY DARDIS		Critical Notices
		721	Information, Semantics & Epistemology, edited by Enrique
599	A Coherence Theory of Autonomy		Villanueva J. CHRISTOPHER MALONEY
617	AURA WADDELL EKSTROM  Arousal and the Ends of Desire  COCKNEY JACOBSEN	726	Explaining Human Action by Kathleen Lennon JOHN BISHOP
<ul><li>633</li><li>637</li></ul>	Discussion	731	Moral Realism and the Foundations of Ethics by
	One More Failed Transcendental Argument ANTHONY BRUECKNER  Book Symposia Précis of Holism: A Shopper's Guide ERNEST LEPORE AND JERRY FODOR		David O. Brink MICHAEL R. DEPAUL
		736	Time and Experience by Peter K. McInerney
			QUENTIN SMITH
		739	Character by Joel J. Kupperman DAVID L. NORTON
641	Localism and Analyticity MICHAEL DEVITT	742	Understanding Phenomenology by Michael Hammond, Jane Howarth, and Russell Keat DAVID BELL
647	Idealized Conceptual Roles GEORGES REY		
653	On Punctate Content and on Conceptual Role BRIAN P. MCLAUGHLIN	747	Recent Publications
661	The Social Anatomy of Inference ROBERT BRANDOM		
667	State-Space Semantics and Meaning Holism PAUL M. CHURCHLAND		

673 Reply to Critics

683 Précis of Material Beings

ERNEST LEPORE AND JERRY FODOR